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Third Provisional Merit List of Selected Candidates
LL.M. Programme (NON-RESIDENTIAL)
®  The Registration process of Online Counselling for admission to B.A.LL.B.(Hons.) Programme
at National Law University Delhi had started on December 19, 2025 with last date for Online

Counselling Registration as December 27, 2025 by 11:00 a.m.

®  The Second Provisional Merit List of Selected Candidate was issued on January 21, 2026. The

last date for payment for confirmation of provisional admission was January 27, 2026.

®  Based on the available vacancies, the Third Provisional Merit List of Selected Candidates for

admission to LL.M. Programme is annexed as Annexure-A.

®  Candidates listed in the Third Provisional Merit List of Selected Candidates for the LL.M
Programme (Non-Residential)l (ANNEXURE-A) are required to pay a sum of
Rs.50,000.00 as Provisional Admission Confirmation Fee by 11:00 am on
February 10, 2026, failing which the offer of admission shall stand cancelled and the seat
will be offered to the next candidate in order of merit among those registered for the

Online counselling.

®  The portal/interface for payment of Provisional Admission Confirmation Fee &
downloading of Provisional Admission Offer Letter by the provisionally selected

candidates will be activated from 6:00 p.m. on February 4, 2026.

® In case, the candidates do not accept the offer of admission for any reason whatsoever, it will
not be reconsidered afterwards under any circumstances, and they will forfeit the right of

admission. No further, request shall be entertained in this regard.

®  Additionally, provisionally selected candidates must download their Provisional Admission
Offer Letter from their AILET-2026 account. To signify acceptance of the provisional

admission, offer candidates are required to sign each page of the provisional admission offer

letter and upload it onto their AILET-2026 account, along with a signed undertfi ing by both

the candidate and their parents.


https://nationallawuniversitydelhi.in/notification/Counselling%20Invitees_BALLB(Hons.).pdf

Annexure-A
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Third Provisional Merit List of Selected Candidates LL.M. Programme (NON-RESIDENTIAL)

SINo All India Rank Admit Card Number Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservation

1 203 2670251937 OBC
2 800 2688253039 ST ST-W
3 1286 2690254192 Kashmiri Migrants**

Status of admitted students in the Second List for LL.M. Programme (NON-RESIDENTIAL)

S1 Admit Card Vertical Horizontal
No AIR Number Reservation Reservation Status
1 1 2670251949 General Y Provisionally
Admitted
2 2 2659251424 General 4 Provisionally
Admitted
3 3 2690254059 General Provisionally
Admitted
4 4 2689253750 General Y Provisionally
Admitted
5 6 2689253801 General W Provisionally
Admitted
6 7 2688253032 General Y Provisionally
Admitted
7 8 2685252897 General A\ Provisionally
Admitted
8 11 2654251122 General Provisionally
Admitted
9 12 2658251393 General A\ Provisionally
Admitted
10 14 2689253541 General A\ Provisionally
Admitted
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Status of admitted students in the Second List for LL.M. Programme (NON-RESIDENTIAL)
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Status of admitted students in the Second List for LL.M.
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2666251636

2678252415

2689253081

2689253588

2655251251

2652251076

2690254228

Vertical

Reservation

General

General

General

General

OBC

General

SC

OBC

SC

OBC

EWS

General

EWS

SC

EWS

OBC

Programme (NON-RESIDENTIAL)

Horizontal
Reservation

W

OBC-W

PWD*, W

SC-W

OBC-W

PWD*

EWS-W

SC-W

OBC-W

Status

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted

Provisionally
Admitted



S1

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59
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Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on the horizontal reservation.

Status of admitted students in the Second List for LL.M. Programme (NON-RESIDENTIAL)

AIR
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**indicates that the seat is a Supernumerary seat.
General : General, SC : Scheduled Caste, ST : Scheduled Tribe, OBC : Other Backward Class, EWS : Economically Weaker
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Provisionally
Admitted
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Section, PWD : Person With Disability, PWD-OBC : Person With Disability from the Other Backward Class, PWD-EWS :

Person With Disability from the Economically Weaker Section, PWD-SC : Person With Disability from the Scheduled Caste,

W : Women, OBC-W : Women from the Other Backward Class, EWS-W : Women from the Economically Weaker Section,
SC-W : Women from the Scheduled Caste, ST-W : Women from the Scheduled Tribe
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